&) DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY — SMS MEDICAL COLLEGE, JAIPUR

Tel: 0141-2518212 E-mail: pathsmsmc@yahoo.in

No: S3.0.:99.MC/Path/21

Dated: Q- 62]

Following is the teaching schedule for Theory and Practical classes of 2" MBBS Regular batch
2019. Venue- LT-6, 1 floor, New academic block. »

P& C,; SMS Medlcdl College Jaipur.

PHOD Mu.roblology, Pharmacology & Forensw Medlcme

ledical qucatlon Unit. .
Concerned teachels
. Notice Board.
Office File.

* Dr. Vijeta Tomar
- +Class Incharge -~
- (Asst.Prof.) -

Dr Kamlesh Yadav .
MOIC Class

- (Professor)

_ "PHOD
c i _Patholog,y
‘ SMS Mcdlcal College

Date Day Time Topic Teachers
05/07/21 | Monday 2-4PM Cardiovascular System PA 27.10 (3GT) Dr. Shruti Bhargava
06/07/21 | Tuesday 8§-9AM Environmental & nutritional diseases PA 12.1, Dr. Prerana Choudhary
: 12.2 (LGIT)
07/07/21 | Wednesday | 9~ 10 AM | Environmental & nutritional diseases. PA 12.3 Dr. Prerana Choudhary
(LGIT)
07/07/21 | Wedresday | 2—-4 PM Clinical Path- Estimation of Erythrocyte Dr. Kavita Meena
‘ sedimentation rate.
12/07/21 | Monday 2-4PM Amyloidosis PA 3.1, 3.2(SGT) Dr. Prerana Choudhary
13/07/21 | Tuesday §-9AM Urinary Tract — 1 PA 28.1, 28.2, 28.3 (LGIT) VI- | Dr. Arpita Jindal
IM 10.2, 10.3
14/07/21 | Wednesday | 9— 10 AM | Urinary Tract—1 PA 284, 28.5, 28.6 (LGIT) VI- | Dr. Arpita Jindal
IM 10.4,10.5 ‘
14/07/21 | -Wednesday | 2 -4 PM Urine examination PA 28.9 Physical and If offline :Supervisor - Dr. Vandana
N EE S R A Chemlcal analysxs ?kﬂl : -} Yadav, -
Ry B I Co ' Onliné demo - Dr. Vaibhav Kumar
1.15/07/21.| Thursday . | 9—10 AM. | Urmary Tract PA 28 9 28 lO (LGIT) VI- IM “:|. Dr. Pratibha Maan
' 10.16,10.17
17/07/21 |. Saturday. . | 10<1.PM " | Clinical Path. PA 28.13~ U1 ine oxammatson Dr Deepa Wadhwani
' Microscopy - Skill
clsi oo [ 11-1PM | Assessment - -} Dr. Vinod Kumari . . .
19/07/21 [ Monday' "~ [.2~4 PM - | Urinary Tract~ I PA 287 (SGT) | Dr. ArpitaJindal "
-20/07/21"| Tuesday - | 8-~-9'AM | Urinary Tract ~ 1. PA 28.8 (LGIT] ) Dr: Arpita Jindal . .. ... ...
| 22/67/21 | Thursday....| 89 AM. | Amyloidosis- (SDL). R .| DiiNavitaGupta ... .. ... |
26/07/21-| Monday ...} 2-~-4PM .. | Clinical Path. Renal functlon tost | Dr. Vidushi Saharan ..
27/07/21 | Tuesday 8 -9 AM | Urinary Tract—1I' PA 28.11,28.12 (LGIT) Dr; Pratibha-Maan -~
28/07/21-| Wednesday. | 9 - 10-AM Urinary Tract 11 PA28.13,28.14 (LGIT) . | Dr.. Pra’ﬂbha Maan-
28/07/21 Wednesddy 2-4PM~ Urmaly Tract —~ Gross- RCC, Rénal stonés, M/E— If Offline = Dr: Battv Lal Meena
R e RCC Pycloncpllrnls DOAP . -~ .|.Online demo-~ Dr.. Bhawna. Agnam
29/07/21 Thursday 8-9AM | Urinary Tract (SDL)" ‘ Dr. Prachi Gupta
- 29/07/21 Thursday -] 9—10 AM | Endocrine system PA 32:6 (LGIT) - {-Br. Ajay Yadav- - o e
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